BELS
P10

Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19 - 21/4/2024

Programmanr. 16
20/4/2024 - 9:00

Dames, 100m rugslag

open leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst Voorronde

RB-BR 50M 59.62 VANOTTERDIIK, Roos BEL Antwerpen 11/2/2023
0S/JO 2024 : 1:00.29
Lane Name Country Geb. Club I-Time Lane Name CountryGeb. Club I-Time
Serie 1 van 12 Serie 2 van 12
1 1 DE RIDDER, Niobe BEL 09 BRABO 1:14.99
2 BIERINCKX, Lienne BEL 09 ZN 1:15.41 2 RIAHI, Sonia BEL 10 HN 1:14.68
3 DEJON, Marylou BEL 09 MOSAN 1:15.19 3 CATAKLI, Nazra BEL 09 ESN 1:14.18
4 GANSEMANS, Kessy BEL 10 SCWR 1:15.03 4 VERSCHOOTEN, Isaline BEL 08 BAAR 1:13.95
5 JOHNEN, Emma BEL 10 VN 1:15.19 5 CONTE, Eloise BEL 10 CNT 1:14.01
6 SEVRIN, Clemence BEL 09 VN 1:15.27 6 VAN AVONDT, Lina BEL 09 STA 1:14.43
7 7 BOVEN, Axelle BEL 10 SHARK 1:14.95
8 8 VLAMIINCK, Lore BEL 09 STA 1:15.00
Serie 3van 12 Serie 4 van 12
1 LECHIFFLARD, Léa BEL 09 CNSN 1:13.85 1 DE WULF, Gwen BEL 07 FAST 1:12.54
2 RENETTE, Lena BEL 09 DBT 1:13.45 2 FREDERIX, Maya BEL 09 DBT 1:12.48
3 AMZOUR, Lina BEL 08 BRABO 1:12.85 3 FALZONE, Eva BEL 08 ENLN 1:12.05
4 LANDUYT, Anna-Lucia BEL 08 TIME 1:12.67 4 CORBISIER, Mylene BEL 07 MHN 1:11.79
5 CIOBANU, Anastasia BEL 09 DDAT 1:12.81 5 ROOX, Amélie BEL 08 ZDKB 1:11.83
6 DANHIEUX, Liena BEL 08 ZORO 1:13.22 6 MERCIER, Sophie FRA 10 CNBA 1:12.42
7 RENDERS, Charlotte BEL 09 TSz 1:13.84 7 DECKERS, Maite BEL 06 DMB 1:12.54
8 SCHRAM, Mila BEL 10 MEGA 1:13.90 8 VERVLOET, Zoé BEL 10 GZVN 1:12.56
Serie 5van 12 Serie 6 van 12
1 VAN GYSEL, Maite BEL 08 MEGA 1:11.44 1 CHABOT, Camille BEL 06 PERRON 1:11.05
2 SAFFAR, Sofia BEL 08 HN 1:11.36 2 LIPPENS, Karo BEL 04 STW 1:10.90
3 STELTEN, Myrthe NED 09 14-054 1:11.31 3 HUENS, Noor BEL 09 MEGA 1:10.87
4 DOHN, Ninon BEL 10 NOC 1:11.08 4 SPRANGERS, Kato BEL 08 MOZKA 1:10.64
5 KUZNETCOVA, Svetlana BEL 07 BRABO 1:11.23 5 DRIES, Sien BEL 07 ZGEEL 1:10.69
6 KLAYKENS, Amber BEL 07 HZS 1:11.35 6 OOMS, Sari BEL 07 ZGEEL 1:10.89
7 XENOU, Virginia GRE 09 CNSW 1:11.39 7 VANDEVENNE, Liah BEL 11 DBT 1:10.93
8 VAN LAARHOVEN, Alessia BEL 08 BRABO 1:11.73 8 JACRI, Maeva BEL 09 MOSAN 1:11.07
Serie 7 van 12 Serie 8 van 12
1 MICHAUX, Valentine BEL 07 HELIOS 1:10.40 1 WOLF BAYOT, Alix BEL 07 ENLN 1:09.97
2 VANGAMPELAERE, Laura BEL 08 MEGA 1:10.23 2 CAMPS, Rozanne BEL 07 TRUST 1:09.78
3 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine BEL 09 CNBA 1:10.14 3 VAN ELSEN, Marie BEL 08 BRABO 1:09.68
4 VERLUYTEN, Leni BEL 10 TSz 1:10.09 4 MACHALE, Julia IRL 09 CNSwW 1:09.45
5 VEDERNIKOVA, Marina BEL 08 SCWR 1:10.14 5 RIAHI, Sofia BEL 08 HN 1:09.57
6 BECKERS, Manon BEL 06 BEST 1:10.20 6 JANSSENS, Soetkin BEL 97 ZORO 1:09.78
7 REMY, Clémentine BEL 07 MOSAN 1:10.38 7 WILLAERT, Ayla BEL 09 HOZT 1:09.78
8 VRANKEN, Dagmar BEL 08 ZN 1:10.51 8 GEENS, Amélie BEL 09 ZCK 1:09.99
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19 - 21/4/2024

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 100m rugslag, Voorronde

Serie 9 van 12

1 DALEMANS, Lyn

2 VAN LOOY, Jelske

3 DEVILLE, Hélene

4 BEHAEGHEL, Janne

5 MARION, Gladys

6 THEUWIS, Nelle

7 MARTELEUR, Yelke

8 VAN DEN BORRE, Elin

Serie 11 van 12

1 NAZARUK, Nicole

2 VACHAUDEZ, Ella

3 BUSSELS, Fleur

4 VERDONCK, Fleur

5 VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe
6 GOSUIN, Augustine

7 GRIES, Laure

8 TOMCSIK, Kira

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

09
05
08
07
01
06
06
06

09
09
08
06
05
04
04
04

ZCK
ZCT
PERRON
ZCT
ESN
DMB
ZCT
BRABO

STZ
ENLN
DMB

ZN
MEGA
MOSAN
CNSW
TRUST

1:09.15
1:08.59
1:08.57
1:08.44
1:08.56
1:08.58
1:09.12
1:09.17

1:07.84
1:06.86
1:06.19
1:01.01
1:05.27
1:06.57
1:07.43
1:08.28

Serie 10 van 12

1 VANDERSCHRICK, Laura
2 GILLET, Erynn

3 HIEL, Maya

4 DUREZ, Laure

5 HEIJL, Olivia

6 VAN DE CLOOT, Elina

7 VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa

8 ZUSTERZEEL, Fenna

Serie 12 van 12

1 NIJZIEL, Nova

2 VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo
3 MATTHEEUWS, Lie

4 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos
5 BROECKAERT, Noor

6 LABASSE, Clemence

7 PALUMBO, Mila

8 BERX, Marit

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED

NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

02
09
06
06
07
10
06
10

08
04
05
05
07
07
08
05

BZK 1:08.06
MOSAN 1:07.03
DBT 1:06.30
ENLN 1:04.17
MEGA 1:05.58
HOZT 1:06.79
AZL 1:07.45
PSV 1:08.43
ZGEEL 1:07.69
ZORO 1:06.82
MEGA 1:05.77
DMB 59.62
BRABO 1:05.12
ESN 1:06.51
DBT 1:07.27
TRUST 1:08.24
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